
Blatt 1Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Damen Einzel
19. + 20. März 2016Anzahl Spielerinnen: 24

Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT
1 20 Aschwanden Rahel Wil SG

17 11 Rebetez Auxanne Côte Peseux
16 16 Kaufmann Petra Nollingen / D Rebetez

8,8,9,-8,-9,4

Aschwanden
5,2,6,5

9 18 Simonet Salomé Fribourg
24 14 Woraczek Jana Brügg Simonet

-9,7,-3,9,3,6
8 19 Schempp Liza Horgen

Simonet
-7,4,-5,8,-7,7,5

Aschwanden
8,5,9,1

5 17 Busin Sandra Young Stars ZH
21 13 Leibundgut Jessica Thun
12 17 Kroon Mireille ZZ-Lancy Kroon

-7,4,6,-10,9,6

Kroon
6,8,8,3

13 17 Ehrismann Nurit Veyrier
20 16 Rehorek Katerina Neuhausen Rehorek

-1,9,-9,8,12,5
4 19 Reust Céline Rapid Luzern

Reust
9,7,7,10

Reust
12,-9,6,13,6

Aschwanden
9,8,9,-11,8

3 20 Schärrer Laura Weil / D
19 12 Suter Deborah Bremgarten
14 16 Lampart Lara Côte Peseux Lampart

5,9,5,-8,8

Schärrer
-11,3,7,6,3

11 18 Weiss Jacqueline Wil SG
22 12 Schilling Andrea Young Stars ZH Weiss

3,8,8,6
6 20 Fauvel Amanda Veyrier

Weiss
w.o.

Weiss
7,6,10,-7,5

7 19 Tchalakian Alexandra Gland
23 16 Klinger Berit Wetzikon
10 16 Sperr Ramona Baar Sperr

-4,-7,11,9,12,7

Tchalakian
6,9,9,9

15 17 Zumbrunnen Rijana Rio-Star Muttenz
18 13 Hofer Deborah Worb Zumbrunnen

10,12,4,-9,8
2 20 Moret Rachel Meyrin

Moret
3,2,4,1

Moret
7,8,11,6

Moret
3,1,5,8

Moret
7,6,8,-7,6



Blatt 2Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Damen Einzel
19. + 20. März 2016Anzahl Spielerinnen: 24

Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT

Rangliste
1 20 Moret Rachel Meyrin
2 20 Aschwanden Rahel Wil SG
3 18 Weiss Jacqueline Wil SG

19 Reust Céline Rapid Luzern
5 19 Tchalakian Alexandra Gland

18 Simonet Salomé Fribourg
20 Schärrer Laura Weil / D
17 Kroon Mireille ZZ-Lancy

9 17 Zumbrunnen Rijana Rio-Star Muttenz
11 Rebetez Auxanne Côte Peseux
20 Fauvel Amanda Veyrier
16 Rehorek Katerina Neuhausen
16 Sperr Ramona Baar
19 Schempp Liza Horgen
16 Lampart Lara Côte Peseux
17 Busin Sandra Young Stars ZH


